MX880114A
AMPS/PCS1900 Measurement Software
(For MT8801C Radio Communication Analyzer)
This measurement software is for the MT8801C Radio Communication Analyzer which is used to
measure AMPs analog mobile telephones and PCS1900 digital mobile telephones in service in
North America.
Since it has a call processing function, it is able to set the mobile phone into communication state
and perform both TX and RX test. Only for PCS1900 measurement, the MX880115A GSM

–45 dBc (band: <30 kHz, frequency: 20 Hz to 20 kHz, output level: 0.3 V)
*Output impedance is fixed to <1 Ω, so 50/600 Ω switching is not possible.
Ordering Information
Model/Order No. Name
Main frame
MT8801C Radio Communication Analyzer
Standard accessories (for main frame)
J0576B Coaxial cord (N-P • 5D-2W • N-P), 1 m: 1 pc
J0768 Coaxial adapter (N-J • TNC-P): 2 pcs
Power cord, 2.6 m: 1 pc
F0014 Fuse, 6.3 A: 2 pcs
Options*1
MT8801C-01 Analog measurement
MT8801C-04 AF low impedance output (requires Option 01)
MT8801C-07 Spectrum analyzer
MT8801C-11 GSM audio test (requires MX880115A and
Option 01)
MT8801C-12 CDMA measurement (requires Option 01)
Software
MX880113A IS-136A Measurement Software
(requires Option 01)
MX880114A AMPS/PCS1900 Measurement Software
(requires Option 01)
MX880115A GSM Measurement Software
MX880116A PDC Measurement Software (with call processing)
MX880117A PHS Measurement Software (with call processing)
MX880118A DECT Measurement Software (requires Option 07)
MX880131A PDC Measurement Software
Please specify the model/order number, name and quantity when ordering.
*1 Options 01, 04, 07, 11 and 12 are factory-installed options.
Model/Order No. Name
MX880132A PHS Measurement Software
MX880201A-01 Soft handoff (for CDMA, requires Option 12)
Peripherals
MS8604A Digital Mobile Radio Transmitter Tester
MD1620B Signalling Tester
MD6420A Data Transmission Analyzer
MG3672A Digital Modulation Signal Generator
Optional accessories
J0127C Coaxial cord (BNC-RG-58A/U • BNC-P), 0.5 m
J0769 Coaxial adapter (BNC-J • TNC-P)
J0040 Coaxial adapter (N-P • BNC-J)
MA1612A Four-Point Junction Pad (5 to 3000 MHz)
J0395 Fixed attenuator for high power (30 dB, 30 W,
DC to 9 GHz)
J0007 GPIB cable, 1 m
J0008 GPIB cable, 2 m
B0329D Front cover (1MW 5U)
B0331D Front panel handles (2/set)
B0332 Coupling plate (4/set)
B0333D Rack mount kit
B0334D Carrying case (hard type, with protective cover
and casters)
J0742A RS-232C cable, 1 m (for PC-98, D-sub 25-pins)
J0743A RS-232C cable, 1 m (for DOS/V, D-sub 9-pins)
Catalog No. MX880114A-E-A-1-(2.00)    Printed in Japan   2001-2  20AGKD
ANRITSU CORPORATION
MEASUREMENT SOLUTIONS
5-10-27, Minamiazabu, Minato-ku, Tokyo 106-8570, Japan
Phone: +81-3-3446-1111